5.20pm

5.45pm
5.55pm
6.05pm
6.15pm
6.30pm

7pm

Y HE Leys

St. Faith’s PA 2024 - Presentation Evening

Wednesday 9 June 2021
Programme
Arrival, Registration and Refreshments Headmaster‘s Lawn

(Dining Hall if poor weather)
Presentation from Martin Priestley, Headmaster = Great Hall
Presentation from Oliver Peck, Director of Studies
Presentation from Helen Hynd, Director of Pastoral Care
Presentation from William Earl, Director of the Wider Curriculum
Q&A Session with Pupil Panel
External Tours of the Campus

Depart



