



St. Faith's PA 2024 – Presentation Evening

Wednesday 9 June 2021

Programme

5pm	Arrival, Registration and Refreshments	Headmaster's Lawn (Dining Hall if poor weather)
5.20pm	Presentation from Martin Priestley, Headmaster	Great Hall
5.45pm	Presentation from Oliver Peck, Director of Studies	
5.55pm	Presentation from Helen Hynd, Director of Pastoral Care	
6.05pm	Presentation from William Earl, Director of the Wider Curriculum	
6.15pm	Q&A Session with Pupil Panel	
6.30pm	External Tours of the Campus	
7pm	Depart	

admissions@theleys.net www.theleys.net 01223 508904

The Leys School, Trumpington Road, Cambridge CB2 7AD